Juvenile Justice — Advisory Council on Juvenile Justice Subcommittee Recommendations

19-Apr-2019

Grant No.

20-D33991J16
20-H2634JJ18
20-D34061J16
20-D34031J16
20-D33951J16
20-D34401J16
20-D3401JJ16
20-D34051J16

Location Jurisdiction

Danville-Pittsylvania
Dept. of Crim.Just.Svcs.
Fauquier

Kilmarnock

Loudoun

Prince Wlm. Pub. Schools
Pulaski

Western Tidewater

Other
State
County
Town
County
Other
County
Other

Agency

Court Services Unit

Dept. Crim. Just Svcs.

Local Administration
Local Administration
Local Administration
Local Administration
Court Services Unit

Community Svcs. Bd.

Grant Program Total:

DCJS

$18,253
$83,112

$6,815
$15,173
$17,995
$17.875
$14,884
$18,750

$192,857

Requested
Local

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

Total

$18,253
$83,112

$6,815
$15,173
$17,995
$17.875
$14,884
$18,750

$192,857

DCJS

$18,253
$83,112

$6,815
$15,173
$17,995
$17,875
$14,884
$18,750

$192,857

$ Recommended
Local

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

Total

$18,253
$83,112

$6,815
$15,173
$17,995
$17,875
$14,884
$18,750

$192,857



